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WASHINGTON TRUST BANCORP INC COM USD0.0625

ISIN:  US9406101082

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
27.77 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.84% (0.23)

US9406101082
WASH

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

436 EUR

S&P 500

26.50 USD (100)
27.87 USD (200)
27.76 USD
27.8542 USD
27.62 USD
27.54 USD
27.741542 USD
56,190
1,558,514.78
1,386
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9406101082&ID_NOTATION=291391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9406101082&ID_NOTATION=291391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a3343dba0310f40bf99aedd819fc8b9ea75d4cf9ff9b1520223b59bfb08f056&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9cbf9a23ac50898fe&time=1716256786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf1abb9fb0a2c6cad1b2cc7053a1ca502216f80beb72515468bdaeba2566da15&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ef299f5bbd81e9be&time=1716256786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd022c7005b98a6cb640889a1bc7f8089b7c1cd36c801a8e709708316fdbaadf&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=549863b446f4c43b6&time=1716256786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c724d2306b5fd41581371d59f6b54d62c150b64e6b16c2d7771e4cc1e767407e&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=434ee7288d75b6dc9&time=1716256786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f9d38d35a6c71a023e6e70fd47ba559b297be63ff150f30e007d9c5fd3608fd&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39771c1dae13b783e&time=1716256786&tool=RSC

WASHINGTON TRUST BANCORP INC COM USD0.0625

Details
2024/05/17 22:00:00 5y
Price
27.77 USD 60.00
Difference (] 0.84% (0.23) W
General attributes IN w ﬂ
ISIN Usodo6101082 " U‘W H’ j Lv.“‘ l'wﬁl '
Symbol WASH { | ‘I
Exchange Nasdaq \ |¥ i
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial 40,00 (.
Security type Stock i
Market cap (m) 436 EUR l ,H
Benchmark S&P 500 3000 "'lll L‘1
Market data Illlnﬁl "’N‘J
Bid (Bid size) 26.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 27.87 USD (200) 20.00
Open 27.76 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 27.8542 USD
Low 27.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 2754 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 27.741542 USD
Volume (pcs) 56,190
Trading volume 1,558,514.78 Price data
Number of trades 1,386 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 27.34 USD (59,582)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.00 USD (84,725)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 27.16 USD (87,871)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 27.42 USD (100,421)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 32.85 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) +2.43% +14.37% -48.44% YTD Low | date 24.11 USD (2024/04/16)
Perf (abs.) +0.66 +3.49 -26.09 52 Weeks High | date 33.96 USD (2023/12/27)
Beta 1.29 1.26 0.73 52 Weeks Low | date 21.69 USD (2023/10/27)
Volatility 38.60 40.66 32.98

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 27.77 USD 1.56 1,386
Frankfurt 2024/05/17 08:01 25.00 EUR 0.00 2
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308517558

WASHINGTON TRUST BANCORP INC COM USD0.0625

Company profile

Company Logo

w

WASHINGTON TRUST

Contact Details
WASHINGTON TRUST

Telefon: 401 348 - 1200
Fax: 401 - 348 - 1407
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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